
Poradie Družstvo
Počet 

zápasov
Výhry Remízy Prehry Priemer Body

1 AKK Iskra 3 3 0 0 33,0 : 0,0 749 6

2 Happy Boys 3 3 0 0 29,0 : 4,0 754 6

3 Légia 3 3 0 0 27,0 : 6,0 662 6

4 Golden Boys 3 2 0 1 23,0 : 11,0 725 4

5 Magnezitka 3 2 0 1 22,0 : 12,0 751 4

6 Seniori 3 1 0 2 14,5 : 18,5 585 2

7 Patrioti 3 1 0 2 13,0 : 20,0 509 2

8 Nováčikovia 3 1 0 2 12,0 : 21,0 546 2

9 Aliancia 3 1 0 2 9,0 : 24,0 470 2

10 Veteráni 3 1 0 2 8,0 : 25,0 550 2

11 Femily 3 0 0 3 6,0 : 27,0 419 0

12 JDS Lubeník 3 0 0 3 2,5 : 30,5 494 0

Rekordy

Magnezitka

Roman Pollák

Skóre

Tabuľka Mestskej ligy 2025-2026

Jednotlivec:

Družstvo:

3. kolo

1. kolo

795

291


